OPSUB - nazev
Schwab lJindfich
Schwab Jindfich
Vecerek FrantiSek
Vecerek Frantisek
Vecerek FrantiSek
Vecerek Frantisek
Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel

Zajac Pavel
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Zajacova Katefina
Vecerkova Jarmila
Vecerkova Jarmila
Vecerkova Jarmila
Vecerkova Jarmila
Ramsova AneZka
Ramsova Anezka
Ramsova Anezka
Ram3sova Anezka

OPSUB - adresa

¢.p. 2, Bilov

¢.p. 2, Bilov

74301 Bilov

74301 Bilov

74301 Bilov

74301 Bilov

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

Bilov 28

¢.p. 130, 74301 Bilov
C.p. 130, 74301 Bilov
¢.p. 130, 74301 Bilov
¢.p. 130, 74301 Bilov
Ostrava Horni Datyné 29
Ostrava Horni Datyné 29
Ostrava Horni Datyné 29
Ostrava Horni Datyné 29

WTM,@ L9401

Parcelz Parcela (formatovano)

398
547
12
189
192
92
40
12
238
29
2067
53
24
189
192
92
40
12
238
29
2067
53

189
192
92
12
189
192
92
12
189
192
92

Pust&jov 736902, &

Pustéjov 736902, €. 1045/170

Pustéjov 736902, ¢

.1045/63

.2184/7

Pustéjov 736902, st. €. 445/4

Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pusté&jov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.

1186/36
1186/39
2166/6

2184/7

1190/40
1190/49
1190/72
1191/25
1190/55

Pustéjov 736902, st. ¢. 445/4

Pustéjov 736902, C.
Pustéjov 736902, C.
Pusté&jov 736902, &.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
Pustéjov 736902, ¢.
24 Pustéjov 736902, ¢.

1186/36
1186/39
2166/6

2184/7

1190/40
1190/49
1190/72
1191/25
1190/55

Pustéjov 736902, st. C. 445/4

Pust&jov 736902, &
Pustéjov 736902, ¢
Pustéjov 736902, ¢

.1186/36
.1186/39
.2184/7

Pustéjov 736902, st. €. 445/4

Pustéjov 736902, ¢
Pusté&jov 736902, &
Pustéjov 736902, ¢

. 1186/36
. 1186/39
.2184/7

Pustéjov 736902, st. ¢. 445/4

Pusté&jov 736902, ¢

Pustéjov 736902, C.

.1186/36
1186/39



